Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Purcell - (349636) - Hertford SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.33
2:25.55
2:25.92
2:26.29
2:27.09
2:27.51
2:27.72
2:28.36
2:28.58
2:29.02
2:29.40
2:29.78
2:29.93
2:30.14
2:30.14
2:30.70
2:30.85
2:30.96
2:31.21
2:31.25
2:31.60
2:31.75
2:31.91
2:32.00
2:32.33

2:32.43
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Date

08/08/15
09/08/14
09/08/14
08/02/14
08/08/15
27/06/14
26/06/14
11/01/15
03/05/15
24/01/15
03/08/13
28/03/15
28/03/15
09/02/13
29/06/14
16/11/13
26/01/13
04/05/14
03/05/15
08/02/15
03/08/13
25/01/14
24/05/14
04/05/14
25/01/14
08/02/14
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Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Burns Open Meet 2015

BG ASA National Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Derventio February Festival

ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Derventio Excel February Festival
BG ASA National Youth Championships

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Derventio Excel February Festival

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Luton
Corby
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Luton
Luton
Corby

Sheffield
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2:32.57
2:32.65
2:33.03
2:33.29
2:33.92
2:34.33
2:34.71
2:34.83
2:35.54
2:35.72
2:37.23
2:37.49
2:38.05
2:38.70
2:40.79
2:40.93
2:41.53
2:41.65
2:42.33
2:42.34
2:42.96
2:43.72
2:44.78
2:45.66
2:49.98
2:55.05
2:56.64
2:57.24
2:57.46
2:58.46
2:59.12
2:59.29
3:03.01
3:07.90
3:09.61

3:11.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.66
2:35.72
2:25.33
2:27.09
2:28.58
2:31.21
2:29.93
2:29.78
2:31.25
2:29.02
2:28.36
2:25.92

2:25.55
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541
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532
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523
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494
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468
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461
456
450
441
434
402
368
358
354
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343
342
322
297
289
281
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zaL:
13/01/13
05/05/13
09/02/13
1711112
05/05/13
08/12/13
25/05/13
08/12/13
26/01/13
18/02/17
20/05/12
31/03/12
03/06/12
31/03/12
15/01/12
05/06/11
28/01/12
18/12/11
03/06/12
20/05/12
26/03/11
26/03/11
05/06/11
16/02/19
06/06/10
06/06/10
13/06/09
22/11/09
02/04/10
05/12/09
13/06/09
09/05/09
19/04/09
14/06/08
14/06/08
19/04/08

Date

16/02/19
18/02/17
08/08/15
08/08/15

03/05/15
03/05/15
28/03/15
28/03/15
08/02/15
24/01/15
11/01/15
09/08/14
09/08/14
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City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Derventio February Festival

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

ASA Central Zone Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Cracker

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
Northampton SC May Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

BG East Region Bagcats

BG East Region Bagcats
East Region Age Groups
Bexley Long Distance Mt
City of Norwich Easter Meet
Northampton Winter Meet
East Region Age Groups
Sports Aid Open Meet
Crawley Spring Meet 2009
East Region Bagcat Champs
East Region Bagcat Champs

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

Burns Open Meet 2015

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

Qiasyow
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Cardiff
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Leeds
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Crystal Palace
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Leeds
Crawley
Norwich
Norwich

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Luton

Luton

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Newcastle
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield
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Newcastle

Newcastle

Hatfield

Hatfield
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2:30.14
2:27.51
2:27.72
2:31.91
2:30.96
2:32.00
2:32.55
2:26.29
2:32.43
2:31.75
2:32.33
2:34.33
2:34.83
2:30.70
2:31.60
2:29.40
2:34.71
2:32.65
2:33.92
2:30.14
2:33.03
2:30.85
2:35.54
2:32.57
2:33.29
2:38.05
2:42.33
2:37.23
2:42.34
2:37.49
2:38.70
2:41.53
2:40.79
2:41.65
2:40.93
2:44.78
2:43.72
2:42.96
2:49.98
2:55.05

2:57.46

2:58.46
2:57.24
2:56.64
2:59.12
2:59.29
3:03.01
3:07.90
3:09.61
3:11.44

Copyright 2024

583
615
612
563
574
562
556

557
565
558
537

577
567
592
533
555
541
583

575
525
556
548
500
461
508
461
505
494
468
475
467
474
441
450
456
402
368

353

354
358
343
342
322
297
289
281

m I I m I I

-

N

I m I I wW I I

m I I I I m I

I =m I

29/06/14
27/06/14
26/06/14
24/05/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
10/04/14
08/02/14
08/02/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
08/12/13
08/12/13
16/11/13
03/08/13
03/08/13
25/05/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
26/01/13
26/01/13
13/01/13
1711112
03/06/12
03/06/12
20/05/12
20/05/12
31/03/12
31/03/12
28/01/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
05/06/11
05/06/11
26/03/11
26/03/11
06/06/10
06/06/10

02/04/10

05/12/09
22/11/09
13/06/09
13/06/09
09/05/09
19/04/09
14/06/08
14/06/08
19/04/08

ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships
British Gas Championships 2014

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Derventio February Festival

Derventio February Festival

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Cracker

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

BG East Region Bagcats

BG East Region Bagcats
City of Norwich Easter Meet

Northampton Winter Meet
Bexley Long Distance Mt
East Region Age Groups
East Region Age Groups
Sports Aid Open Meet
Crawley Spring Meet 2009
East Region Bagcat Champs
East Region Bagcat Champs

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Bristol
Manchester
Manchester
Luton
Luton
Luton
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Cardiff
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
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Norwich

Norwich
Norwich

Corby

Crystal Palace
Norwich
Norwich
Leeds
Crawley
Norwich
Norwich

Crawley

Pag1e3/3

Hattield

Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



